

PREM JAIN MEMORIAL TRUST

HARIT-PREM BHARAT MAHOT25AV



th Edition of HARIT PREMIBHARAT MAHOTSAV



### SUSTAINABLE ART (MIXED MEDIUMS) How to participate and FAQs

Join India's largest Green Event





PREM JAIN MEMORIAL TRUST

IGBC



### HARIT PREMIBHARAT MAHOTSAV



The Prem Jain Memorial Trust invites you to participate in SUSTAINABLE ART CHALLENGE. This initiative seeks to capture the imagination and creativity of ART enthusiasts by recycling or reusing materials and found objects. This competition is meant to raise awareness about environmental issues important to people and to inspire others to take action through your creative expression. As a creative individual, you see this world in your unique way that others may not. We need your voice, perception and participation. So collect your thoughts and create a unique work that inspires others to Sustain Our World.





#PJMT #HPBM24 DECARBONISING

th Edition of HARIT PREM BHARAT MAHOTSAV



### 円の小3

The top 3 entries will be certified and recognized by the PJMT.

Send us your submission in jpeg/pdf format (Maximum size 1 MB) by 15th January 2024 by emailing us on frontoffice@premjainmemorialtrust.com with your name, institution, social media handles.

After submitting your entry, add the story of your entry on Instagram and Facebook by tagging @premjainmemorialtrust and use #PJMT #HPBM24 #DECARBONISINGINDIA

Only one entry per participant is allowed Entries will be judged by Sustainability Champions from the Industry



PREM JAIN MEMORIAL TRUST Announces it's

BHARAT

MAIDOTSAY

PREM JAIN MEMORIAL TRUST



# th Edition of HARIT PREM BHARAT MAHOTSAV



#### TOP 3 WINNERS

- INR 5000 FOR 1ST PRIZE
- INR 3000 FOR 2ND PRIZE
- INR 2000 FOR 3RD PRIZE

Winners will be announced during Prem Jain Memorial Address on 24th January 2024 at 2 pm at India International Centre, Lodhi Road, New Delhi and acknowledged on https://premjainmemorialtrust.com/

Join us to celebrate #HPBM24 India's largest Green event.



PREM JAIN MEMORIAL TRUST

HARIT PREM BHARAT MAIDOTSAW

PREM JAIN MEMORIAL TRUS



# th Edition of HARIT PREM BHARAT MAHOTSAV



#### FOLLOW THE EVENT

INSTAGRAM -

HTTPS://WWW.INSTAGRAM.COM/PREMJAINMEMORIALTRUST/

**FACEBOOK-**

HTTPS://WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/PREMJAINMEMORIALTRUST

CONNECT WITH OUR FOUNDER TRUSTEE ON LINKEDIN - HTTPS://WWW.LINKEDIN.COM/IN/PAYAL-JAIN-236493A1/

WEBSITE - HTTPS://WWW.PREMJAINMEMORIALTRUST.COM